
  

Minsterley Primary School  
   

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY PROGRAMME  
  
  

September 2016 to July 2017 

  
  
   

AUTUMN TERM 2016  
  
   

PD Day  Monday 5th September 2016  
Term begins  Tuesday 6th September 2016  
  
Half Term  PD Day Friday 21st October 2016  
   Monday 24th Oct – Friday 28th Oct 2016  
   
Back to School        Monday 31st October 2016  
  
  
Last day of term Friday 16th December 2016  
  
  
SPRING TERM 2017  
  

 PD day   Tuesday 3rdJanuary 2017  
Term begins  Wednesday 4th January 2017  
  
Half Term  Monday 20th Feb – Friday 24th Feb 2017  
Back to school   Monday 27th February 2017  
  
  
Last day of term   Friday 7th April 2017  
  
Easter Holiday Monday 10th April – Friday 21st April2017  
  
  
SUMMER TERM 2017  
   



Term begins  Monday 24th April 2017  
  
May Day  Monday 1st May 2017  
  
Half Term  Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2017  
Back to School   Monday 5th June 2017  
  
  
Last day of term Friday 21st July 2017  
  
  
  

 


